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-60% : Pass
-75% : Merit
-90% : Distinction

Congratulations to all successful 

candidates! 

Serial Name E-mail Address Percentage Grade

1 Mohammad Ariful Haque arif13556@gmail.com 61% (61/100) Merit

2 Nazrul Islam rakibmahmud57@gmail.com 80% (80/100) Distinction

3 Litan Chowdhury litan100c@gmail.com 59% (59/100) Pass

4 Emon Gosh emon.gosh@brac.net 93% (93/100) Higher Distinction

5 Muhammad Atiqule Hoque atiqulehoque81@gmail.com 94% (94/100) Higher Distinction

6 Md. Absar Uddin Chowdhury job.absar@gmail.com 95% (95/100) Higher Distinction

7 Md Masud Perves nipoon2003@gmail.com Absent Absent

8 Debasish Das ddasrana@gmail.com 67% (67/100) Merit

9 Md. Firoz Hasan firoz.hasan@brac.net 75% (75/100) Merit

10 Nusaiba Nujha nusaibanujha5@gmail.com 83% (83/100) Distinction

11 Mahmudul Hasan hasan439146@gmail.com 85% (85/100) Distinction

12 MD. REZAUL KARIM rrezaul.karim@gmail.com 64% (64/100) Merit

13 Tapus Kumar Bakshi bakshitapus1986@gmail.com 96% (96/100) Higher Distinction

14 S. M. Wase Uddin smwaseuddin@gmail.com 96% (96/100) Higher Distinction

15 Md. Abul Hafaz abulhafez@gmail.com 83% (83/100) Distinction

16 Ataur Rahman Khan ataurkhan618@gmail.com 97% (97/100) Higher Distinction

17 Md. Babul Akter bakter291@gmail.com 97% (97/100) Higher Distinction

18 Goutam Roy goutamroy655@gmail.com 96% (96/100) Higher Distinction

19 Ruhul Amin r.amin@brac.net 95% (95/100) Higher Distinction

20 Rumana rumana.01@brac.net 50% (50/100) Pass

21 Samlal Dutta samlaldutta@gmail.com 94% (94/100) Higher Distinction

22 Md. Mahabobor Rahman Khan rmahabobor@yahoo.com 92% (92/100) Higher Distinction

23 Sanjida Afrin sanjida.afrin@brac.net 65% (65/100) Merit

24 Mohammud Tazul Islam tazulislam00129@gmail.com 96% (96/100) Higher Distinction

25 Md Moshfikur Rahman moshfikurrahman6728@gmail.com 33% (33/100) FAIL

26 MD Mahmudul Hasan Shuvo mdshuvo1189@gmail.com 85% (85/100) Distinction

27 MD Shahidul Islam shahidul.i@brac.net 92% (92/100) Higher Distinction

28 Modina Ahmed modinaahmed@gmail.com 97% (97/100) Higher Distinction

29 Prince Mahmud princemahmud627@gmail.com 98% (98/100) Higher Distinction

30 Ehsan Habib ehsanhabibfca@gmail.com 97% (97/100) Higher Distinction

31 Md. Shamim Hossain shamim.hossain01@brac.net 94% (94/100) Higher Distinction
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